2007 Z750 (European) PARTS DIAGRAM
Seat
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2007 Z750 (European) PARTS LIST
Seat
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
COVER-ASSY,SINGLE SEAT,EBONY (Ref # 16146) 16146-0075-H8 1
COVER-ASSY,SINGLE SEAT,SILVER (Ref # 16146C) 16146-0075-17M 1
COVER-ASSY,SINGLE SEAT,GREEN (Ref # 16146D) 16146-0075-17P 1
BRACKET-SEAT,RR (Ref # 32046) 32046-0114 1
BRACKET-SEAT,FR (Ref # 32046A) 32046-0117 1
BRACKET-SEAT (Ref # 32046C) 32046-0120 1
PAD (Ref # 39156) 39156-0320 1
PAD,SEAT COVER,RH (Ref # 39156A) 39156-0415 1
PAD,SEAT COVER,LH (Ref # 39156B) 39156-0416 1
PAD,SEAT COVER,RR (Ref # 39156C) 39156-0417 1
PAD,SEAT COVER,FR (Ref # 39156D) 39156-0419 1
BOLT-FLANGED,5X14 (Ref # 130) 130BA0514 2
LEATHER,FRONT SEAT,BLACK (Ref # 53003) 53003-0095-MA 1
LEATHER,REAR SEAT,BLACK (Ref # 53003A) 53003-0096-MA 1
COVER SEAT,EBONY (Ref # 53065) 53065-0015-H8 1
COVER SEAT,SILVER (Ref # 53065C) 53065-0015-17M 1
COVER SEAT,C.L.GREEN (Ref # 53065D) 53065-0015-17P 1
SEAT-ASSY,FR,BLACK (Ref # 53066) 53066-0138-MA 1
SEAT,RR,LEATHER BLK+BAND BLK (Ref # 53066A) 53066-0139-12Y 1
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015) 92015-1757 2
CLAMP,HOSE (Ref # 92037) 92037-1827 1
DAMPER (Ref # 92075) 92075-1446 1
DAMPER (Ref # 92075A) 92075-161 1
DAMPER (Ref # 92075B) 92075-1927 2
BOLT,SOCKET,6X14 (Ref # 92151) 92151-1654 6
DAMPER (Ref # 92161) 92161-0046 2
DAMPER,SEAT (Ref # 92161A) 92161-0149 2
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92172) 92172-1061 1
WASHER (Ref # 92200) 92200-0288 1
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.